
C4-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 20, 1998
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(Conllnutd from Pago C2)

PAUL K. COBLENTZ & SONS
GLEN-TOCTIN FARM
FIR - THORNE- B
MIKE & LISA GAVER
FRANKLIN M STOTTLEMYER
TEABOW INC
K
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SCOTT & JUDY HOOD
PAUL & KAREN DOTTERER
FIR-THORNE
FIR THORNE J
GLENN BEARD
DANIEL NOWELL
SNOW HILL FARM
MEHRLE K RAMSBURG JR
JAMES E. RODERUCK
GAYWINDS FARM
DOUGLAS & MARGARET LONG
TAYLOR MADE FARM
JERRY & DAWN MURPHY
TWIN OAKS FARM
HOLLOW VALLEY FARM
ALDALE FARM
STAN & KIM CULP
ENFIELD FARM
PLAIN FOUR FARMS
HARSHMAN PARTNERS
SPRINGFIELD DAIRY
MD-GARDEN SPOT FARM
G. DONALD SHAFER & SON
DOOL-LEIGH FARM
JOSEPH WIVELL
RONALD & RUTH CLINE
TERRY & TRACEY TROUT
WARNER BROS INC

GUARDS FARM INC.
PAUL YODER
GARY MC CLINTOCK
TOBIE KINSINGER
GLADHEART HOLSTEINS
MENNO J YODER
ART MAUST
ERNEST & DAN GANOE
FRED PETERSHEIM
ANDREW W. SCHROCK
GAP RUN FARM INC
DELVIN MAST
BENDER, CARL
PINEY RUN FARMS
RUFUS PEACHEY
RICHARD BRENNEMAN
PAUL & HENRY KINSINGER
MAR-K FARMS
RANDAL BEITZEL
GLENN A. DURST
COVEWIND HILL HOLSTEINS
KENNETH L. YODER
GLOVER FARMS
EZRA SCHROCK
CALVIN SCHROCK

MAROAMO FARM
STEPHEN C. TROUT
ETERNAL FLAME HOLSTEINS
HOMELANDS FARM
STRAWBERRY HILL FARM
MY-LADYS-MANOR FARM
ORVILLE & DONALD LYONS
DAVID M. KEYES
EHRHARDT FARM INC
JD & GE MILLER
DUBLIN VIEW DAIRY
FRANKLIN HARKINS
LOVDAL FARMS
KEVIN & ANN MARIE SMITH
DAVID HOPKINS
HAWKS HILL FARM

HOWARD
HOWARD
HOWARD
HOWARD
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DAVID & JAMES PATRICK
PAUL F. HARRISON JR.
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND
PATRICK, DAVID & JAMES
BOWLING GREEN FARM

JERRY L. YODER
PHILIP BEACHY
WAYNE E. SCHROCK
MELINDA THOMAS
JONAS D. KINSINGER
DAVID W. YODER

Howard

Washington

Baltimore

Frederick

Carroll

Maryland DHIA Report For May
312
118
40

The May Dairy Herd Improvement
information for dairy herds from the DHI
processing center in Provo, Utah. The list
includesherds from Maryland,Pennsylva-
nia, and West Virginia. The information is
listed by herd name, county association,
number of cows in the herd and the aver-
age production per cow in the herd based
on Energy Corrected Milk (ECM). ECM
combines milk production and
components.
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KENT
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"“'LISA REINHOLD- I*
KEITH DIXON 1®
HILLS DAIRY PARTNERSHIP 157
BRICK HOUSE FM INC I®l
WINTACRES 8i

KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT

JONAS & RUTH STOLTZFUS
KEITH DIXON
HOWARD MCHENRY
CAW-CROFT DAIRY
CLOVER LEAF FARM
FRIENDSHIP FARMS, INC.
MCGUIRE BROS. INC.

MARVA ASS * N GLAD-MAR FARM INC 179

MONTGOMERY KEVIN & LAURIE SAVAGE
MONTGOMERY MENDELSSOHN TERRACE FARM
MONTGOMERY RUDELL C BEALL & SONS
MONTGOMERY RUDELL C. BEALL & SONS
MONTGOMERY H.M. & F.C. ENSOR
MONTGOMERY BENEVA FARMS

RECORDS READ 1879
RECORDS SELECTED 172

CATEGORY
COUNTY_

HERD
NAME

DELAWARE VOSSMON FARM

POT.VAL. ASS 1 N
POT.VAL. ASS 1 N
POT.VAL. ASS 1 N

TRUE VINE HOLSTEINS
BROOKEDALE HOLSTEINS
POTOMAC ST. COLLEGE

QUEEN ANNE'S
QUEEN ANNE'S
QUEEN ANNE'S
QUEEN ANNE'S
QUEEN ANNE'S
QUEEN ANNE'S
QUEEN ANNE'S
QUEEN ANNE'S
QUEEN ANNE'S
QUEEN ANNE'S
QUEEN ANNE'S
QUEEN ANNE'S

LESTER C. JONES, INC.
BENJAMIN STANTON
BOONE BROTHERS
F & J MOORE
PINTAIL POINT FARM
WILLIAM B. MESSIX 111
DONALD W. SKINNER
MCFARLAND DONNIE & WAYNE
L J & W E PALMATARY
CHARLES R PATTERSON
F. REED LEAVERTON
HARRY L SCHRADERSSONS

TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT

WM.'BRINSFIELD
WILLIS SNOW Sc HENRY
R. STANLEY COLLIER Sc SON

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

MARSH-HAVEN FARM
KEVIN Sc MARLIN MARTIN
PRYOR BROTHERS
ARTHUR RHOOERICK
CREEK BOUND FARM
EARL GROVE JR
FIREY BROTHERS
WOODLEY HILL FARM
ROCKY HAVEN BROWN SWISS
CURTIS W AUSHERMAN
AFTON SPRING DAIRY
CLETUS Sc JANICE FREY
RALPH W. SHANK
WILMER OCKER
MICHAEL FORSYTHE
S J WINTERS Sc FAMILY

RECORDS READ
RECORDS SELECTED

495
35

BROWN 555 ISS

TheECM formula is: (7.2 x lbs. protein
+ (12.95 x lbs. fat) + (.327 x lbs. milk). Tot*
included, the herd must have 10cows aver,
aging 65 pounds or more ofECM per co«
per day. All herds reported are on officio
DHI or DHIR test Also listed are the top
ten herds in Maryland for the Brovq
Swiss, Guernseys, and Jerseys, andthe top
seven herds for Ayrshires.
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38
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93
246

136
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49
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HIGH HERDS ECM BY BREED

AYRSHIRE

David <4. James Patrick

Flint Hill Farm

Ralph W Shank

William Warns Farm
\ ales-Pride Farm

Frederick

Fredenck

Frederick
ECM

Montgomery

Cecil
73 1 Carroll
68 3 c , .Frederick

Frederick
'

Washington
54 2

Washington

K Scott & Judy Hood
Dublin Hills Swiss

Fir-Thome-B

Rudell C Beall & Sons

Joy & Tom Crothers

Garstlvn Brown Swiss

Dwayne & Miriam Bell

Harold Long Brown Swiss

Rocky Haven Brown Swiss

Frey, Fleming, and Bossier

89.0
83.1
74.7

73.1
71.2

60 2

25
209

80
67
94
71

21
141
182

12
206

70

COWS IN
HERD T

975
59

165
133

17
115
145.
201
106
97

191

47
198

86
262

31
103

ECM

80.4

82.6
82.0
79 8
78 5

78 1

70 3

69 2

68 8

68 6

58 7


